
  1/23/2026 

KNES 4973 Spring 2026 
Course Schedule 

Assignment      Due Date    Completed 

Internship Site Finalized    Fri Jan 23    

Internship ZOOM Class Meeting   Thu Jan 22   

Submit internship Agreement Form   Tue Jan 27    

Submit Learning Plan     Thu Jan 29   

First Impressions DB     Sun    Feb 1   

Submit Experience Log #1    Sun Feb 8     

Internship ZOOM Class Meeting   Mon Feb 9    

Submit Professional Interview #1   Wed  Feb 11   

Submit Evidence Equipment Outcome  Thu Feb 19   

Submit Evidence Risk Mgmt Outcome  Mon   Feb 23   

Submit Self & Site Supervisor Eval #1  Sat Feb 28   

Submit Professional Resume    Sun   Mar 1    

Submit Experience Log #2    Sun Mar 1    

Internship ZOOM Mtg @ 8:00 PM   Thu   Mar 5    

Challenges/Lessons DB Closes   Sat Mar 7    

Submit Professional Interview #2   Sun   Mar 22   

Submit Experience Log #3    Sun Mar 22   

Submit Evidence Supervision Outcome  Thu Mar 26   

Submit Public Speaking Outcome   Tue   April 7   

Submit Experience Log #4    Sun Apr 12   

Internship ZOOM Mtg @ 8:00 PM   TBA     

Submit Analysis Paper     Fri April 17   

Submit Evidence Marketing Outcome  Sun April 26    

Submit Portfolio & Reflection Paper   Fri May 1   

Submit Final Experience Log    Sun May 3   

Site Supervisor Evaluation Submitted  Wed May 6   

Submit Self-Evaluation     Wed May 6   
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